Super market, Cinema, Factory, Waiting room

Home, Shop; Lobby, Office

Home, Shop, Lobby, Office

™

Hig'H- lgiatic Pressure10HP Duct-R22A

Indoor unit Model LCA-96D1HA
Outdoor unit Model LCA-96D1HA
Cooling Capacity Btu/h 96000
) kW 28.136
Capacny — - e — -
Heating Capacity Btu/h 105000
kw 30.775
Power Supply V ~ Hz, Ph 220-240V~/50Hz/1P
Electrical parts Power Input (W) Cooling 9200
Heating 8550
EER Cww 283
coP W 3.10
Performance
Air Flow Velume ma‘h 4500
Noise Level (dB(A)) HifMed/Low 58
' : Unit (WxHxD) mm 1475%865%520
Indoor dimension st o i
Packing (WxHxD) mm 1500%930%590
) Net kg 1
ol Indoor weight e
Gross kg 134
Liquid mm ® 9.52(x2)
Piping Size Gas mm @ 19.05(x2)
Drainage mm oD25
o = = = = ——

www.lavita-hvac.com
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Duct

Duct (On 7 Off 50Hz) - R410A

Duct (Inverter) - R410A Cooling & Heating

Indoor unit Model LCA-18D2HWA/UT (T3)  LCA-24D2HWA/UT (T3) LCC-30D2CRA/U (T1)  LCA-36D2HWA/UT (T3) LCA-48D2HWAJUST (T3) LCA-55D2HWA/UST (T3)
Cooling Capacity Btuh 18000 24000 30000 36000 48000 55000
KW 5275 7.034 8.792 10.551 14,088 16.119
"~ Heating Capacity Btuh 19000 26000 / 36000 48000 57000
KW 5275 7.034 / 10.698 14.361 16.706
Pawer Supply V=~ Hz,Ph  220-240V~/60HZ/1P 220-240V~/60Hz/1P 220-240V~/50Hz/1P  220-240V~/60HZ1P 220-240V~/60HZ 1P 220-240V~/60HZ 1P
" Power Input (W) Cooling 1860 2500 3100 3T 5000 5694
Heating 1784 2450 / 3570 4800 5420
 EER W 284 281 2.84 2.80 281 2,83
“cop WiW 3.04 2.91 ! 301 293 3.08
Alr Flow Volume m'h 1707701650 1400/950/800 1800/1500/1350 1800/1500/1350 2200/1800/1600 2200/1800/1600
| External Static Pressure  Pa 40 50 s 80 100 100
Noise Level (dB(A)) HiMediLow  41/36/33 42139136 48/44/42 46/44/42 47145143 47/45/83
Unit (WxHxD) mm 920%210%605 920%270%605 1140x270x745 1140%270%745 1200%300%835 1200%300%835
Packing (WxHxD) mm 1115x280x690 1115%340%690 1345 X 345 X830 1345%345%830 1405%375%925 1406%375%925
Net kg 2 26 35 35 45 47
Gross kg 28 30 40 40 52 53
Liquid mm 6.35 ©9.52 0952 ©9.52 $9.52 (9,52
Gas mm 12,7 $15.88 9.5 (p19.05 919,05 p19.05
" Drainage mm oD25 oD25 0D25 ‘oD25 0D25 oD25

Indoor unit

Model

LCA-18D2HRA/DV

LCA-24DZHRADY

LCA-36D2HRA/DY

LCA-48D2HRADV3I

LCA-60D2HRA/MDV3

Cooling Capacity

Capagty Heating !'-Japachy

Power Supply

Electrical parts : F’ower input .{\;\r}
EER
Performance CPP —
AirFlow Volume
External Static Pressure
Noise Level (dB(A))
Unit [WxHxD“] e
Packing (WxH»D)

Indoor dimension

Indoor weight Met
Gross
qu.{..tld

Piping Size Gas
.Ii-r.a.ina ge

Btu/h

kW

Btu/h

kW

V ~, Hz, Ph
Heating
Wiw

Ww

i

Pa
HilMed/Low
mm

mm

kg

kg

mm

Lt

mm

18000
5.300

20000

5.80
220-240V~/50HZ/1P
1635

1810

332

3.43

1100/900/700

40

43140136
920x210x605
1115x280x690

23

28

6.35

p12.7

oD25

24000
7.050

26500

7.90
220-240V~/50Hz/1P
2180

2350

322

334

1300/1100/900

50

46/41/37

920x270x605

11 15x340x690
26

30

pa.52

1588

oD2s

36000

10.550

40000

11,70
220-240V~/50Hz/1P
3050

3224

348

3863
1650/1450/1050
80

4T/44140

11 40x270x745
1345x345x830
35

40

@952

©19.05

‘oD25

48000

14.000

50000

14.650

220-240V~/50HZ/ 1P

4180

4440

3.35

350
2000/1700/1250

100

49/4T 144

120 0x300x835

1405x375x925

45

52

9,52

19.05

oD2s

" 2200/1800/1500

55000
16.000
60500

17.731

220-240V~/50H2MP
5420
5460
323

flawvita

3.37

100
51/48 /46

1200x300x835
1405x375x925
45

52

9,52

©19.05
‘oD2s




